

Spl.(SC & ST) case no. 29 of 2022

CNR-WBBD01-006260-2022

**Order No. 09 dated 01/04/2023**

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and copy.

None appeared.

Perused the case record.

To 15/06/2023 for appearance of the charge sheeted accused person.

Issue notice upon the accused person.

D/C

Sd/-

Judge Special Court  
(SC & ST) Act, Burdwan.

sd/-

Judge Special Court  
(SC & ST) Act, Burdwan  
(J.O.Code WB 00776)