

SC ST No.29 Of 22  
Present:Sri B.B.Mondal.  
Ld.Addl.District & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court,Burdwan.

Order No.13 dt:12-07-23

Today the case is fixed for appearance.  
Sole accd.person on bail files hazira and is present before the court.  
Fix 26-09-23 for appearance and copy.

D/C by me

Addl.District & Sessions Judge,  
1st Court,Burdwan.

Addl.District & Sessions Judge  
1st Court,Burdwan.